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South Division
TEAM

John

2 Live Jews

JB

Team Fishizzle
Phins 4 Life

Porno Mike

North Division

TEAM

TeaBammer Updykes
Gator

Lights Out MoFo

CP

Ballers

Whatevas

Total Points
TEAM

TeaBammer Updykes
John

JB

2 Live Jews
Porno Mike
Gator

CP

Phins 4 Life
Lights Out MoFo
Team Fishizzle
Whatevas
Ballers

3
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PTS

1676
1661
1654
1624
1603
1591
1502
1476
1444
1418
1392
1185

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.500
0.423
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.308
0.154

PF
1305
1180
1187
1043
1143
1195

PF
1313
1239
1184
1162

999
1035

PA
1149
1110
1261
1133
1073
1219

PA
1013
1152
1188
1130
1189
1368

DIVISION
8-2-0

DIVISION
9-1-0

STREAK
Won 9
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 9
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 5
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